
Monarch: Tactile Access to Digital Learning 
Resources 

APH Products, Equipment, and Materials for Tactile Literacy and Graphics Learning: 
• All-In-One Board: https://www.aph.org/product/all-in-one-board/ 

• All-In-One Board: Student Model: https://www.aph.org/product/all-in-one-board-student-model/ 

• Aluminum Diagramming Foil Sheets: https://www.aph.org/product/aluminum-diagramming-foil-

sheets/ 

• Braillable Labels and Sheets: https://www.aph.org/product/braillable-labels-pin-fed-label-sheets-

pack-grouped/ 

• Building on Patterns: https://aphbop.org/pre-k/index.html  

• Building on Patterns, Prekindergarten Manipulatives Pack: https://www.aph.org/product/building-

on-patterns-prekindergarten-manipulatives-pack/  

• Carousel of Textures: https://www.aph.org/product/feel-n-peel-sheets-carousel-of-textures/ 

• Carousel of Textures II: https://www.aph.org/product/feel-n-peel-sheets-carousel-of-textures-ii/ 

• Color-by-Texture Marking Mats: https://www.aph.org/product/color-by-texture-marking-mats/ 

• Color Raceway Kit: https://www.aph.org/product/color-raceway-kit/  

• Feel ‘n Peel Stickers Alphabet Stickers: https://www.aph.org/product/feel-n-peel-stickers-braille-

print-alphabet-letters/ 

• Feel ‘n Peel Stickers: Capital Letters: https://www.aph.org/product/feel-n-peel-stickers-braille-print-

capital-letters-a-z/ 

• Feel ‘n Peel Stickers: Numbers 0-100 (Nemeth): https://www.aph.org/product/feel-n-peel-stickers-

nemeth-braille-print-numbers-0-100/ 

• Feel ‘n Peel Stickers: Number 0-100 (UEB): https://www.aph.org/product/feel-n-peel-stickers-ueb-

braille-print-numbers-0-100/ 

• Feel ‘n Peel Stickers Point Symbols I: https://www.aph.org/product/feel-n-peel-stickers-point-

symbols-over-1200-stickers/ 

• Feel ‘n Peel Stickers Point Symbols II: https://www.aph.org/product/feel-n-peel-stickers-ii-point-

symbols-ii-over-1200-stickers/ 

• Flip-Over Concept Books: FRACTIONS (Nemeth): https://www.aph.org/product/flip-over-concept-

book-fractions-nemeth/ 

• Flip-Over Concept Books: FRACTIONS (UEB): https://www.aph.org/product/flip-over-concept-book-

fractions-ueb/ 

• Flip-Over Concept Books: LINE PATHS: https://www.aph.org/product/flip-over-concept-books-line-

paths/ 

• Flip-Over Concept Books: PARTS OF A WHOLE: https://www.aph.org/product/flip-over-concept-

books-parts-of-a-whole/ 

• Flip-Over Concept Books: TEXTURES: https://www.aph.org/product/flip-over-concept-books-

textures/ 

• Giant Textured Beads: https://www.aph.org/product/giant-textured-beads/ 

• Giant Textured Beads with Pattern Matching Cards: https://www.aph.org/product/giant-textured-

beads-with-pattern-matching-cards/ 
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• Graph Benders: https://www.aph.org/product/graph-benders/ 

• Graphic Art Tape: https://www.aph.org/product/graphic-art-tape/ 

• Hop-a-Dot Mat: https://www.aph.org/product/hop-a-dot-mat/  

• LED Mini-Lite Box: https://www.aph.org/product/led-mini-lite-box-2/  

• Match-It-Up Frames (Large Set): https://www.aph.org/product/match-it-up-frames-large-set/ 

• Match-It-Up Frames (Small Set): https://www.aph.org/product/match-it-up-frames-small-set/ 

• Monarch: https://www.aph.org/meet-monarch/  

• On the Way to Literacy: Five Little Speckled Frogs: https://www.aph.org/product/on-the-way-to-

literacy-five-little-speckled-frogs/  

• On the Way to Literacy: The Caterpillar: https://www.aph.org/product/on-the-way-to-literacy-the-

caterpillar-2/  

• Picture Maker: Geometric Textured Shapes: https://www.aph.org/product/picture-maker-

geometric-textured-shapes/ 

• Picture Maker:  Wheatley Tactile Diagramming Kit: https://www.aph.org/product/picture-maker-

wheatley-tactile-diagramming-kit/  

• Quick-Draw Paper: https://www.aph.org/product/quick-draw-paper/  

• Setting the Stage for Tactile Understanding: https://www.aph.org/product/setting-the-stage-for-

tactile-understanding-kit-making-tactile-pictures-make-sense/  

• Smart Brailler by Perkins: https://www.aph.org/product/aph-smart-brailler-by-perkins/ 

• StackUps: Spatial Reasoning Using Cubes and Isometric Drawings: 

https://www.aph.org/product/stackups-kit-spatial-reasoning-using-cubes-and-isometric-drawings/ 

• TactileDoodle: https://www.aph.org/product/tactiledoodle-kit/ 

• Tactile Book Builder Kit: https://www.aph.org/product/tactile-book-builder-kit/  

• Tactile Graphic Line Slate: https://www.aph.org/product/tactile-graphic-line-slate/ 

• Tactile Town: 3-D O&M Kit: https://www.aph.org/product/tactile-town-3-d-om-kit/  

• Tactile Treasures Kit (Modernized): https://www.aph.org/product/tactile-treasures-kit-tactile-color-

edition/  

• Textured Sorting Circles and Shapes: https://www.aph.org/product/textured-sorting-circles-and-

shapes/ 

• Touch, Label, & Learn Poster: Human Skeleton (Anterior View): 

https://www.aph.org/product/touch-label-and-learn-poster-human-skeleton-anterior-view/ 

• World at Your Fingers: https://www.aph.org/product/world-at-your-fingers/  

Other Tactile Literacy and Graphics Resources: 
• Braille Readiness Grid: https://www.pathstoliteracy.org/wp-

content/uploads/2022/06/BrailleReadinessGrid.pdf 

• Blog: Building Your Fine Arts Toolbox: https://www.aph.org/building-your-fine-arts-toolkit/ 

• Teaching Touch Kit: https://www.aph.org/product/teaching-touch-kit/ 

• Mangold Basic Braille Program: https://exceptionalteaching.com/braille/curriculum/mangold-basic-

braille-program/ 

• The Oregon Project for Preschool Children Who Are Blind or Visually Impaired: 

https://www.pathstoliteracy.org/resource/oregon-project-preschool-children-who-are-blind-or-

visually-impaired/ 

• Because Pictures Matter: https://shop.nbp.org/products/because-pictures-matter  

https://www.aph.org/product/graph-benders/
https://www.aph.org/product/graphic-art-tape/
https://www.aph.org/product/hop-a-dot-mat/
https://www.aph.org/product/led-mini-lite-box-2/
https://www.aph.org/product/match-it-up-frames-large-set/
https://www.aph.org/product/match-it-up-frames-small-set/
https://www.aph.org/meet-monarch/
https://www.aph.org/product/on-the-way-to-literacy-five-little-speckled-frogs/
https://www.aph.org/product/on-the-way-to-literacy-five-little-speckled-frogs/
https://www.aph.org/product/on-the-way-to-literacy-the-caterpillar-2/
https://www.aph.org/product/on-the-way-to-literacy-the-caterpillar-2/
https://www.aph.org/product/picture-maker-geometric-textured-shapes/
https://www.aph.org/product/picture-maker-geometric-textured-shapes/
https://www.aph.org/product/picture-maker-wheatley-tactile-diagramming-kit/
https://www.aph.org/product/picture-maker-wheatley-tactile-diagramming-kit/
https://www.aph.org/product/quick-draw-paper/
https://www.aph.org/product/setting-the-stage-for-tactile-understanding-kit-making-tactile-pictures-make-sense/
https://www.aph.org/product/setting-the-stage-for-tactile-understanding-kit-making-tactile-pictures-make-sense/
https://www.aph.org/product/aph-smart-brailler-by-perkins/
https://www.aph.org/product/stackups-kit-spatial-reasoning-using-cubes-and-isometric-drawings/
https://www.aph.org/product/tactiledoodle-kit/
https://www.aph.org/product/tactile-book-builder-kit/
https://www.aph.org/product/tactile-graphic-line-slate/
https://www.aph.org/product/tactile-town-3-d-om-kit/
https://www.aph.org/product/tactile-treasures-kit-tactile-color-edition/
https://www.aph.org/product/tactile-treasures-kit-tactile-color-edition/
https://www.aph.org/product/textured-sorting-circles-and-shapes/
https://www.aph.org/product/textured-sorting-circles-and-shapes/
https://www.aph.org/product/touch-label-and-learn-poster-human-skeleton-anterior-view/
https://www.aph.org/product/world-at-your-fingers/
https://www.pathstoliteracy.org/wp-content/uploads/2022/06/BrailleReadinessGrid.pdf
https://www.pathstoliteracy.org/wp-content/uploads/2022/06/BrailleReadinessGrid.pdf
https://www.aph.org/building-your-fine-arts-toolkit/
https://www.aph.org/product/teaching-touch-kit/
https://exceptionalteaching.com/braille/curriculum/mangold-basic-braille-program/
https://exceptionalteaching.com/braille/curriculum/mangold-basic-braille-program/
https://www.pathstoliteracy.org/resource/oregon-project-preschool-children-who-are-blind-or-visually-impaired/
https://www.pathstoliteracy.org/resource/oregon-project-preschool-children-who-are-blind-or-visually-impaired/
https://shop.nbp.org/products/because-pictures-matter


APH Online:  
• Access Academy: https://www.aph.org/educational-resources/outreach/training/access-academy/  

• ConnectCenter: https://aphconnectcenter.org/  

• FamilyConnect: https://aphconnectcenter.org/familyconnect/  

• Hive: https://aphhive.org/#/home 

• Tactile Graphic Image Library: https://imagelibrary.aph.org/portals/aphb/#login 

• Tactile Skills Matrix: https://www.aph.org/tactile-skills-matrix-helping-students-master-important-

skills/ 

Assistive Technology Assessment and Instructional Resources 
• TSBVI EVALS: https://www.tsbvi.edu/product/evals-evaluating-visually-impaired-students-using-

alternate-learning-standards-emphasizing-the-expanded-core-curriculum-5-part-set 

• Braille Notetaker Checklist: https://www.perkins.org/resource/braille-notetaker-checklist/ 

• BrailleNote Touch Curriculum: https://www.perkins.org/resource/braillenote-touch/ 

• California School f/t Blind Curricula: https://www.csb-

cde.ca.gov/instruction/assistivetech/howto.aspx 

• TSBVI Online Learning: https://www.tsbvi.edu/statewide-resources/professional-development/online-

learning?k=&t=339 

• Washington School f/t Blind Technology Resources: https://www.wssb.wa.gov/services/statewide-

technology-and-stem-

services#:~:text=APH%20Chameleon%2020%C2%A0Braille%20Display%20%26%20Notetaker 

• Assessment of Braille Literacy: 

https://www.region4store.com/Catalog.aspx?catid=347927&itmid=1196188 
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